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—
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Rider
MACKENZIE, MURRAY
KARIUS, ELROY
ROUSSEAU, TUNIE
ROUKEMA, NELLIE
BOSCHER, TERRY
BLOOMFIELD, JULIUS
CHASE, TONI
MAYER, BRENNA
MACKENZIE, BIANCA
JEWELL, GAIL
ANTHONY, BRANDI
WILLIAMS, CAROLINE
KLAUS, RENEYAH
IVANUSIC, ANASTASIA
VOGLMAIER, FRED
JACQUES, CHICKI
MISKIMMIN, BRENDA
MALKOSKE, BRIAN
PAUL, JACKIE
JANZ, LAURIE
MADGE, PHYLLIS
LEBLANC, DAVID
LEBLANC, JENNIFER
COUSINS, BARBARA
MACKAY, ANNE
OLYNICK, ERIN
WOOD, CHRISTOPHER
WHITE, SHELLY
GUILBEAULT, NIKA
MARTIN, CAROL

Skimikin Lake 50 2008

Horse
DFTWD HIGH RANSOM
APACHE ECLYPSE
ARIETTA
MS HARRISON BEY
SS SHAMROCK
FV TAJ RABBA
SH MIQUEL
BORDERLINE ANGEL
CUPIDO
SALSBURY ROSE
OKIES DARQ KRUISER
PERPETUAL BLISS
OLIVIA ARIAL
SPARS BF CONTESSA
SPARKS FLYY
CANADIAN OBSESSION
MC PENNY TOO
INDY
AZAR
ESP CLASSIC MOMENT
DUKE OF FIRE
TSUNDANCES LASER
RENO RIMAL
PYKASSO
SHAHEEN
RAFIQ MARZUQ
FV PURE GOLD
RJ LIGHT SERANADE
LADY M

Riding Time

04:47:00
04:47:01
04:50:00
04:53:00
04:53:01
05:21:00
05:21:02
05:31:00
05:31:01
05:31:02
06:00:00
06:04:50
06:05:05
06:07:30
06:20:00
06:41:00
06:41:00
06:54:00
06:54:00
07:21:00
07:53:00
08:08:00
08:08:00
09:40:00
09:40:01
Lame
Lame
Lame
Met.

LYNDALES MYGIRL TIAR Met.

Best Condition

Hi Vet Score
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